
Name of the Company
CIN U25209TG2009PTC063992
NCLT Order Reference CP(IB)No.301/9/HDB/2020 dated 10th October 2022

Sl.No.
Date Time Claimed Admitted

1 Andhra Pradesh State Financial Corporation, 
Mahabubnagar Branch 25 October 2022 14.57 5,62,22,405  5,62,22,405  57.35%

2 Canara Bank, Kharatabad Branch, Hyderabad 20 October 2022 14.15 4,18,10,305  4,18,10,305  42.65%

Total 9,80,32,710  9,80,32,710  100.00%

Sd/-
Date: 2nd November 2022 Dendukuri Zitendra Rao

Interim Resolution Professional
Place: Hyderabad IBBI Rgn.No.IBBI/IPA-003/00219/2019-2020/13014

Mobile: 9347719544; E-mail: dzr.irp@gmail.com

Receipt by E-Mail
Voting % in COCName of the Financial Creditor 

Dues particulars as at the date of 
commencement of CIRP (Rs.)

Lotus Poly-Packs (India) Private Limited (Under CIRP)

Statement showing the Claims of Constituents of Committee of Creditors (Financial Creditors ) formed with 
effect from 2nd November 2022 together with their share of Voting in Percentage 


